
CAMPEONATO DO NORTE DE PORTUGAL DE CLUBES P&P 2023

16/dez/23

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GROSS
Braga

FourBall Better Ball Singles
total total

CLUBE CAMPEÃO

CLUBE VICE-CAMPEÃO

Quinta Lágrimas A1

7

6

2

Ourense P&P

Cantanhede

Quinta Lágrimas B

Braga A

Paredes GC

Citynorte 

3

5

8

180

189

185

4

Braga B

53

56

52

TOTAL

233

172 218

195 258

237

276

245

171 222

178 228

63

50

55 221

46

51

50

53

52

56

63

55

46

51


